10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

Today's the Day

Celebrate (Featuring Sally Allen)
Wild Mountain Thyme
Never Ending Song of Love
I Got Love If You Want It
King Of Love

[ Ain't Got You

Throw Me A Bone

Stood Up

If You Can't Rock Me

I Just Wanted to See You So Bad
Lonesome L.A. Cowboy
What A Crying Shame
Because of the Wind

Shiny And New

Nashville Moon

All the Pretty Girls

Even Here We Are

Runnin' Out Of Fools
Aimless Upward

Things

Move The Balance

Just Like A Woman

Annie

Time To Stand

The Cimarron Banks

The Banks Of The Ohio
The Girl on the Greenbriar Shore
Red River Shore
Somewhere Between

Goodnight Irene

Time
2:45
3:38
2:48
2:57
2:43
2:47
3:14
2:22
2:29
1:53
1:54
3:03
4:06
3:52
4:.01
2:41
3:43
4:31
1:42
3:06
3:55
3:23
3:45
4:49
3:47
4:.01
3:40
2:42
2:58
7:34
3:25

5:46

Sept 26 2015 Random Routes

43 songs, 2.5 hours, 816.3 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
All Atx

All Atx

Before This World
Motel Shot

Best Of

Closer to the Flame
Best Of

Swim Away
LegacyCD 1
LegacyCD 1

The Traveling Kind

Instant Armadillo Blues: Best Of 1971-19...

Super Colossal Smash Hits Of The 90's:...

Honky Tonk Masquerade
Song Of South Austin

As He Wanders...

All the Pretty Girls - Single
14 Songs

Blacklisted

Amelita

14 Songs

Move The Balance

The Concert For Bangladesh [Disc 2]
Rider

Time To Stand

The Cimarron Banks

Folk Legends

Ya Gotta Quit Kickin' My Dog Around

The Bootleg Series, Vol. 8: Tell Tale Sign...

Django and Jimmie

Crosseyed Heart
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Shake Russell, Michael Hearne & Monte...
Will & Charlie Sexton

James Taylor

Delaney & Bonnie and Friends
Slim Harpo

Dave Edmunds

Jimmy Reed

Toni Price

Rick Nelson

Rick Nelson

Emmylou Harris & Rodney Crowell
New Riders Of The Purple Sage
The Mavericks

Joe Ely

The Cornell Hurd Band

Texas Sapphires

Kaleo

Paul Westerberg

Neko Case

Court Yard Hounds

Paul Westerberg

Will Sexton

George Harrison & Friends
Shed Boys

The Belleville Outfit

Amy Annelle

Joan Baez

The Carter Family

Bob Dylan

Willie Nelson

Keith Richards
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43
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Name

I'll Keep My OId Guitar

Hang Up My Spurs and Saddle
Go To Sleep Alone

Friendship

Old Friends

Long Lost Friend

50 Years

High Blood Pressure
Hurricane

Storm Comin'

Maypo

Time
2:34
2:33
3:17
4.07
5:17
4:42
5:13
3:36
3:36
4:27

3:35

Album

South Texas Swing
All Atx

Wheels of Fortune

Don't Lose This

This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy Cl...

Come What May

Eatin' At Me

A Fool To Care

There Will Be Nights When I'm Lonely
Hoodoo

Song Of South Austin

Artist

Adolph Hofner

Asleep At The Wheel
The Flatlanders

Pops Staples

Terry Allen

Erik Moll

Gurf Morlix

Boz Scaggs

Possessed By Paul James
Tony Joe White

The Cornell Hurd Band
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